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1. Emmental Open

Name

Reto SOMMER

Jan ANDEREGG
Remo GADENZ
Lars ANDEREGG
Bruno RUCH
Angelo FRIEDLI
Beat WARTENWEILER
Daniel MOSER

Kai LODDING
Claudia ANDEREGG

Reinhard ZENGAFFINEN

Markus SOMMER
Stefan ZYSSET
Angelo BERTA
Jorg WIEDEMEIER
Daniel KUNZLI
Mario KURT

Ingo SCHOPPE
Katrin NYDEGGER
Michel GADENZ
Erwin THONEN
Remo ZYSSET

Elan GANESALINGAM
Adrian LOCHER
Pierre KOSTINGER
Hermann DUBACH
Christian KUHNI
Marvin HAURI
Andrea GROSSI
Peter BIGLER

Ergebnis

Verein

Mainz(GER), 1.MGC
Burgdorf, MC

Bern, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Rhone, MC

Grenchen, MC
Interlaken, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Willisau, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Neuendorf, MC

Berner Falken, MC
Rischegg Grizzlybar, MC
Rhone, MC

Berner Falken, MC
Interlaken, MC

Bulle, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Bulle, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Rhone, MC

Neuendorf, MC

Bulle, MC

Bern, MC

R2
19
22
20
23
22
22
22
22
20
21
19
20
21
21
24
21
25
23
22
27
23
28
22
25
24
23
26
25
24
25

R3
20
19
19
21
21
19
22
20
23
27
23
22
24
22
23
27
19
24
23
22
21
24
24
21
24
24
24
27
22
25

R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

18
19
21
19
20
20
21
24
24
20
24
25
24
25
23
20
22
23
26
20
24
22
26
21
23
24
23
23
24
24

19.3
20.0
20.5
20.8
213
21.8
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.5
22.5
22.8
22.8
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.3
23.3
23.3
23.5
23.5
23.8
23.8
24.0
24.0
243
243
24.5
24.8
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7
80
82
83
85
87
88
88
88
88
90
90
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
99



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Janik ZYSSET

Monika LOOSLI

Lars JEHLE

Thomas WURSCH
Hanspeter TRACHSEL
Walter BAHR

Heinz BLASER

Michel KOPF
Sébastien CHARRIERE
Anni ROTZER
Franziska HEBEISEN
Roger ANDEREGG
Fritz HABEGGER
Barbara SOOM

Marco REIST

Denis KASER

Alexandra ZUBERBUHLER

Hermann STENZ
Sabine JEHLE
Maél MAGNIN
Nadine GOIS
Armin MARTY
Belin ERASOGLU
Roger STUDER
Michael POLTEN
Sandro RUCH

Interlaken, MC
Bern, MC

Bern, MC

Berner Falken, MC
Burgdorf, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Bern, MC

Rhone, MC

Bulle, MC

Rhone, MC

Rhone, MC
Burgdorf, MC
Florida-Studen, MC
Florida-Studen, MC
Burgdorf, MC
ORVAL Reconvilier, MC
Berner Falken, MC
Wetzikon, MC
Bern, MC
Neuchatel, CMJR
Rheineck, MGC
Rhone, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Bern, MC
Neuchatel, CMJR
Burgdorf, MC

26
24
26
25
24
27
23
28
30
23
26
33
28
30
27
36
28
29
29
28
27
31
26
28
59
40

23
22
28
26
21
24
24
27
22
27
22
26
20
24
23
22
28
27
24
29
32
33
39
36
37
4

25
25
22
20
26
26
28
25
27
27
29
23
34
25
27
24
22
30
31
34
34
35
30
28
35
56

25
28
23
28
29
24
26
22
23
26
26
23
23
27
31
26
32
28
30
29
29
24
28
33
36
42

24.8
24.8
24.8
24.8
25.0
253
253
25.5
25.5
25.8
25.8
26.3
26.3
26.5
27.0
27.0
27.5
28.5
28.5
30.0
30.5
30.8
30.8
31.3
41.8
44.8
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14
10

99

99

99

99
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
105
105
106
108
108
110
114
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13

24
16

123
123
125
167
179



